
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified ()
DNF

No.
97
74
14
11
26
86
211

12

Name
Denis POLÁŠ
Michal NOVOCKÝ
Pavol BEREC
Vladimír KOSTELANSKÝ
Norbert ČERÝ
Xavier VÖRÖS
Filip REPČÁK

Dušan KOVAČKA

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

Class
MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

Značka
KTM 85
KTM 85
KTM SX 85
KTM85
Yamaha 85
SUZUKI 85
KTM

HONDA CRF150

Laps
6
6
5
5
5
4
2

1

Diff
41.022
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
4 Laps

DNF

Total Tm
18:19.525
19:00.547
20:00.072
21:05.919
22:33.833
19:16.650
18:21.502

5:54.637

Best Tm
2:59.307
3:05.212
3:45.030
3:01.375
3:56.345
4:36.307
14:18.433

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
41.022

Avg. Speed
36,343

Best Lap Tm
2:59.307

Best Speed
37,143

Best Lap by
97 - Denis POLÁŠ

Printed: 28.8.2010 17:36:14

Èasomiera : Videocom Štancel s.r.o. - Šimon ŠTANCEL
Riadite¾ preteku: Milan JUNG
Hlavný usporiadate¾: Peter MIKUŠ

Orbits
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Horne Plachtince 8.kolo MKP
MX65+85
1.jazda
Race (11:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:32:26

Horné Plachtince 1,850 Km
28.8.2010 13:25
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